
Liste des stations pour Saint-Brice-Courcelles ( 51370 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

Leclerc - Saint-Brice-Courcelles

La Croix Maurencienne - Rue

FrÃ©dÃ©ric Jacob

51370 - Saint-Brice-Courcelles

Proche D944T
49.281244 4.002895

08/12/25

1.738€
02/01/18

1.399€
08/12/25

1.659€
08/12/25

1.613€
08/12/25

0.689€
08/12/25

0.871€

Total - Station ADN SARL

Route de Reims - D75

51370 - Saint-Brice-Courcelles

49.264783 3.990055

16/10/23

1.990€
08/12/25

1.764€
08/12/25

1.729€
08/12/25

0.759€

Page 1


